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iRunning

4" PARAJ AUTA - COMBINATA
Pavone Canavese - 22/05/2022

COMBINATA

ANNO CAT COD
ALFISI ENRICO 1986 M18..99 RUNCARD
DI VENUTA MICHELE 1981 M18..99 A140406
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M18.99 A140358
TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M18..99 A120682
VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M18..99 A140358
FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 M18..99 A051580
LORUSSO SIMONE 1996 M18..99 A140468
ZORZI FERDINANDO 1985 M18..99 A140406
CRESTI GIANLUCA 1972 M18..99 A140589
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M18..99 A120510
BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F18..99  A120510
TRONZANO FLAVIO 1968 M18..99 A140030
CALBOLI NICOLETTA 1977 F18..99  A140541
PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F18..99  A120510
ZAMPIERI LUANA 1973 F18..99  A140468
CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M18..99 A120682

Totale atleti: 16
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A120510
A120682
A140358
A140406
A140468
A051580
A140030
A140541
A140589
RUNCARD

Totale atleti: 16
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SOCIETA RISULTATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.35.55
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.37.02
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.46.19
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.47.04
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.56.08
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.57.48
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 03.02.32
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 03.04.42
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 03.05.45
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI* 03.16.57
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 03.35.40
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 03.39.20
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 03.51.03
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI* 03.52.00
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 04.03.11
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 04.22.02
NUMERO ATLETI
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